NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE FILE	DISTRIBUTION NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION					
U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE OPERATOR		5a. Indicate Type of Lease State K Fee				
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PR USE "APPLICA 1.	RY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 10 POSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. TION FOR PERMIT - " (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	7. Unit Agreement Name				
OIL     GAS       WELL     WELL       2. Name of Operator	Malmar Unit 13 8. Farm or Lease Name					
Great Western Drill 3. Address of Operator P. O. Box 1659 M	idland, Texas 79701	9. Well No. 4				
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER	660 FEET FROM THE NORTH LINE AND 660 FEET FROM	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat Maljamar				
THE West Line, Sect	10N TOWNSHIP 17-S 32-E NMPM					
	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 4138 GR	12. County Lea				
	Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Ot NTENTION TO: SUBSEQUEN	her Data T REPORT OF:				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER Converted to in	ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT				
OTHER						

17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103.

This well was converted from a producing well to an injection well under authorization of Administrative Order No. WFX-161. A packer was set on 2" tubing inside 5-1/2" casing at 3,978'. Work was completed January 23, 1970. Water is being injected through casing perforations from 4,118' to 4,388'.

18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

SIGNED Gillomatoch	TITLE Chief Engineer	DATE February 2, 1970
APPROVED BY	TITLE DUPERVISOP DISTRICT	DATE

	-	<u> </u>							
ISTRIBUTION		k k	IEW MEX		CONS	ERVAT	ION COMA JION		FORM C-110
				SANT	TA FE,	NEW M	EXICO		(Rev. 7-60)
		CERTIFIC		OF CO	MPLL	ANCE	AND AUTHORIZ	ATION	
IR GAS			-	-			NATURAL GAS		
OFFICE			RIGINAL	AND 4 C	OPIES	VITH TH	E APPROPRIATE OFF	ICE	<u></u>
ny or Operator		3 1 1 22 1 1 2 0					Lease Halmar U		Well No.
	Grea	t Western Dr	<b>11ling</b>	Compar	n <b>y</b>		2		20-4
Letter D	Section 13	Township 17-S		Range	32-1	č	County Lea		
1							Kind of Lease (State, Fed	l,Fee)	
Maljan			TT 1. 7			Section	State Township	Rang	•
If well produce give loc	s oil or con- ation of tank	densate (s	Unit Let	ter C		13	17-S	Kang	<b>32-</b> Е
uthorized transporter of (	oil 🛣 or c	ondensate			Addres	s(give ad	dress to which approved co	py of this f	orm is to be sent)
			**		2000	1510	Midland Barre		
Texas-New Mexi	ugo ripe	_					Midland, Texas		
		ls Gas Ac				s_ <u></u>	No		
Authorized transporter of	casing head	gas 🏝 or dry gas	Date neci	e Con- ted	Addres	a (give ad	dress to which approved co	py of this f	orm is to de sentj
Phillips Petro	oleum Co	mpany			Bar	lesvi	lle, Oklanoma		
If gas is not being sold, g		and also suplain in-	<u>الر</u> • مد مع	enceltion		<u> </u>			·
li gas is not being sold, g	ive reasons	and also explain its	present u	apo ar uoz i					
		REASO	N(S) FOR	FILING	(please	check p	roper box)		
							ership below) U <b>ni</b> tized		
	-	ransporter (check one		<b></b>	Other	(explain (	delow) CILLOLLICU		
		ead gas . 🖂 Cond							
Remarks									
Former		ntiago Oil & rlington Sta		ompany					
	Da	ILTING CON 208	U <b>E</b> ∰O						
Unitis	sation e	ffective 1 A	p <b>ril</b> 1	962					
(mh	ee that the	Rules and Reoula	tions of a	the Oil Co	nservat	ion Com	nission have been compl	ied with.	
ine undersigned certifi							_		
		d this the23			Bv	oruar	<u>Y</u> , 19 <u>62</u> .		
ŐIL C	ONSERVA	TION COMMISSION			y	0	-7		
Approved by					Title	A	seus_		
121	g.	/ /	1		1100	Admi	nistrative Coord	inator	
The	/				Compa	ny			
						Grea	t Western Drilli	ng Comp	any
Date	<u></u>		<u></u>		Addres		- 4		
-					1	Box	1659, Midland, T	exas	•

The NE	W MÉAICO OIL CON Santa Fe, N	ISERVATION COL EV DEXICO	HISSIÓN F	Form C-110 Revised 7/1/55
(File the ori	ginal and 4 copies wi			
CERTI J	FICATE OF COMPL TO TRANSPORT OIL	IANCE AND AU AND NATURAL	THORIZATI GAS	Ν
Company or Operator	Santiago 011	s cas company	Lease	arlington State
Well No. <u>6</u> U	nit Letter <u>p</u> 5 <u>13</u>	T <u>175 R328</u> 1	Pool <u>Malja</u>	mar
County Lea	Kind of Lea	ase (State, Fed.	or Patented	) State
If well produces oil or	condensate, give lo	cation of tanks:	Jnit 18 S	13 T175 R 22
Authorized Transport	er of Oil or Condens	ate Texas-New	Mexico	ipeline Company
Address <u>Box 1510</u>				
(Give addi	ress to which approv	ed copy of this f	orm is to be	sent)
Authorized Transporte	er of Gas none		-	,
Address			Date Conne	
(Give addr lf Gas is not being sold	ess to which approv d, give reasons and	ed copy of this fo also explain its p	arm is to be	the second l
		•		
Reasons for Filing (PI				
Reasons for Filing: (Pl	ease check proper be	ox) New Well		()
Change in Transporter	of (Check One): Oil	( ) Dry Gas (	) C'head (	) Condensate ( )
Change in Ownership	. (	) Other		• • •
Remarks:		With the second s	ive explanat	(x)
		, -		Jerow L

Change pool designation from undesignated to Maljamar.

The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.

Executed this the 25 day of April 1961 Вy inn Approved Title J. L. Flinn, letroleum angineer 19 OK CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Santiago B Address Sox 1003 Title Midland

## NEW ! XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMM! ON Santa Fe, New Mexico

REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALDE OFFICE OCC.

New Well Recompletion

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form 5 field during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

				Midland,	Texas	Janua	cy 29, 1900
				(Place)			(Date)
ARE H	EREBY R	EQUESTIN	G AN ALLOWABLE	FOR A WELL K	NOWN AS:	11.E. A	
tiege (	)11 <b>&amp; Ge</b>	e Company	Berlingt	on State, Well No	, ir	<b></b>	<b>1</b> /4,
(Com	idany of Ut	Delator )	(14	casc)			
		13	T 17 S, R	32 E, NMPM.,	VRQ4 5 1.		Pool
Unit Lett			County. Date Spudd	1-12-60	Data Deilling	Completed	1-23-60
			Elevation 4127.	75 Tota	al Depth 4403	PBTD	4379
Please	indicate	location:	Top Oil/Gas Pay				
	В	A					
			PRODUCING INTERVAL -	4035'-37', 40	41'-43', 4054'	-55',4069	'-71; 4092'
			Perforations 4100'-	07',4118'-39',4	4150'-38',4177	-79,4189	-91,4238
2   I	r G	H	Open Hole	Dept	th ing Shoe	Depth Tubing	
				<u></u>			
L I	C J		OIL WELL TEST -				Choke
			Natural Prod. Test:				
			Test After Acid or Fr	acture Treatment (af	ter recovery of volu	ume of oil equ	al to volume of
M N		P	load oil used): 51	bbls.oil,O	bbls water in'	24 hrs, _0	_min. Size_10/
			GAS WELL TEST -		GOR 899-1		
	<u>_</u>	J					
			Natural Prod. Test:	MCF,	/Day; Hours flowed	Choke	Size
ving "Casi	ing and Cer	menting Record	Method of Testing (pi	itot, back pressure,	etc.):		
Size	Feet	Sax	Test After Acid or Fi	racture Treatment:	м	CF/Day; Hours	flowed
			Choke Size				
5/8"	286	250					
1/2"	4384	300	Acid or Fracture Trea	tment (Give amounts o	of materials used,	such as acid, i	water, oil, and
1/4	4.364	300	sand): 6000 gal a	cid. 50.000 re	fined oil, 75	900 # send	<u></u>
1)	4235		Casing Tubi Press. 1000 Pres	ing Date firs	st new to tanks <b>1-2</b>		
	76.3.3		Oil Transporter To				
	ļ		Gas Transporter				
narks:		•••••			••••••	•••••••	•••••••
	•••••		••••		•••••••	•••••••••••••••••••••••	
						••••••	
I hereb	v certify t	hat the info	rmation given above is	s true and complete	to the best of my k	nowledge.	
proved		196	Ĵ	<b></b>	TIAGO OIL & G	AS COMPANY	• 
proved	e *		~7		(Compart) or	Operator)	
	I CONSE	WATION	COMMISSION	By:	up lau	ser	
UI.					(Signa	ture)	
, Al	11	10	US MUC	Title	retary-Treasu		
·····		#		Se	nd Communication	is regarding w	ell to:
le				<b>2</b>	tiago Oil & G		
		$\nu$		Name			
				Address.	0. Box 1663.	Midland, 7	'exes